
2997 SGJ

1109 SGJ

1036 SGJ

1924 SGJ

0608 SGJ

0652 SGJ

1523 SGJ

3023 SGJ

1152 SGJ

1201 SGJ

0347 SGJ

2020 SGJ

0584 SGJ

no return recd

PRICE, G LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

JAMES, D LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

DR1 Tax Affidavit rec'd 7/3 - jdw

DR2 submitted 2021 tax return 

instead of 2022 - letter sent - jdw

BELL, J LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

COOK, C LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

DR1 rec'd 6/28/23 - jdw

DR2 still outstanding

BLACK, A GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

TURNER, B GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

PEREZ, V ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

missing Sched C

OLIVER, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

WILSON, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

SLATTON, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

PEMBERTON, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

(Continued To 10/19/2023)

Continued

(JohnWalter)

TAYLOR, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 10, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

WATERS, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

missing Sched 1/C



1324 SGJ

1876 SGJ

2352 SGJ

3862 SGJ

0368 SGJ

0466 SGJ

0624 SGJ

0819 SGJ

1022 SGJ

1301 SGJ

3205 SGJ

0608 SGJ

0763 SGJ

0844 SGJ no return recdMATURINO, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

LEWIS, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(MaryProctor)

no return recd

ALEXIS, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

MALLETT JR, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

WILBORN, G LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(JohnWalter)

Affidavit filed 7/19/23 jdw

REED, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

JOHNSON, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(MaryProctor)

Affidavit uploaded 6/29 has the 

wrong debtor name. 7/9/23 RT

WATSON, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

VAUGHAN, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Debtor has passed away per his 

brother, gave brother the DA 

information to contact them 

6/26/2023 spl;

NORVELL, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

BEAN, P LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(MaryProctor)

missing Sched 1/C

PARKER, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

missing Sched 1/C

MITCHELL, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 10, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

JOHNSON, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(MaryProctor)



0899 SGJ

0915 SGJ

0969 SGJ

1462 SGJ

1469 SGJ

1770 SGJ

1872 SGJ

1891 SGJ

1926 SGJ

1992 SGJ

1004 SGJ

2597 SGJ

1969 SGJ lo for tax extension to be uploaded 

on 7/17/tst

Return Rec'd 7/20/23 jdw

Total # Case on Docket:40

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Wednesday, August 2, 2023 at  9:13 am

JONES, B RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(JohnWalter)

no return recd

PARKS, A RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

da req pass to aug docket to get 

affidavit/7/11/tst

JONES JR, J RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

missing Sched 1/C

JOHNSON, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

GASTON, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

WILLIAMS, Y LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

MORGAN, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

EVANS, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Dr has not filed return needs to get 

all docs to file return; will file by 

7/20/23 MP 6/22/23;

BETANCOURT, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

CROWE JR, W LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

FITCH, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

no return recd

GOINS, B LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(MaryProctor)

6/23/23 photocopy of return is not 

legible - jdw

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 10, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

PITTS, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return


